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First Baptist Volleyball

Date Opponent Location JV Varsity

Tue August 15 Hanahan Home 5:00 6:00

Thu August 17 Stratford Home 5:00 6:00

Tue August 22 Oceanside Away 5:00 6:00

Thu August 24 Academic Magnet Home 5:00 6:00

Sat August 26 JV Iron Horse 

Invitational

Away TBD X

Mon August 28 Lowcountry 

Leadership

Home 5:00 6:00

Tue August 29 Charleston Charter Away X 5:00

Thu August 31 Ashley Hall Away 5:00 6:00

Tue September 5 Cathedral Away 5:00 6:00

Thu September 7 Northwood Home 5:00 6:00

Mon September 11 West Ashley Home 5:00 6:00

Tue September 12 Pinewood Away 5:00 6:00

Sept 15-16 PCA Tournament Away X TBD

Mon September 18 Lowcountry 

Leadership

Away 5:00 6:00

Tue September 26 Porter Gaud Away 5:00 6:00



2 Timothy 4:7 “I have fought the good fight, I have finished the race, I have kept the faith.”

Thu September 28 Pinewood Home 5:00 6:00

Tue October 3 Philip Simmons Away 5:00 6:00

Thu October 5 Ashley Hall Home 5:00 6:00

Sat October 7 PG JV Tournament Away TBD X

Tue October 10 Northwood Away 5:00 6:00

Thu October 12 Porter Gaud* Home 5:00 6:00

*Senior Night


